
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Not classified
DNF

No.
2

57
69
4

10
81
8

7

Name
Harrison / Patterson
Wallis / Wareham
Lambert / Galigan
Thirkell / Barlow
Mayers / Chandler
Daykin / Daykin
Flynn / Clark

Fagan / Lunt

Make
Shelbourne
LCR
GLR
Mr Equipe
Shelbourne
Cameron Autotech
Flynn

FFRS/MRE

Engine
Honda 600
Honda 600
Suzuki 600
Honda 600
Suzuki 600
Ireson 600
Suzuki 598

Yamaha 60

Laps
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

4

Total Tm
11:59.117
12:07.993
12:09.334
12:09.889
12:45.608
13:43.775
14:05.864

9:45.027

Diff

8.876
10.217
10.772
46.491

1:44.658
2:06.747

DNF

Best Tm
1:57.844
2:00.373
2:00.213
1:59.840
2:04.121
2:16.048
2:19.865

2:23.330

Avg. Spd
72.990
72.100
71.967
71.912
68.557
63.716
62.053

59.813

Best Spd
74.234
72.674
72.771
72.997
70.480
64.301
62.546

61.034

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 23/07/2011 15:24:38

Timekeeper:

Clerk Of Course:

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry

Results @ www.sportstimingservices.com

Margin of Victory

8.876

Avg. Speed

72.990

Best Lap Tm

1:57.844

Best Spd

74.234

Best Lap by

2 - Harrison / Patterson

Cock o The North Road Races

Northern Sidecars F2

Race 5 - 2nd Leg

Race started at 15:09:56

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

23/07/2011 15:09


