





## Cock o The North Road Races

Sorted on Laps

Northern Sidecars F2						Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles							
Race 5 - 2nd Leg							23/07/2011 15:09						
Race started at 15:09:56													
Pos	No.	Name	Make	Engine	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Best Tm	Avg. Spd	Best Spd			
1	2	Harrison / Patterson	Shelbourne	Honda 600	6	11:59.117		1:57.844	72.990	74.234			
2	57	Wallis / Wareham	LCR	Honda 600	6	12:07.993	8.876	2:00.373	72.100	72.674			
3	69	Lambert / Galigan	GLR	Suzuki 600	6	12:09.334	10.217	2:00.213	71.967	72.771			
4	4	Thirkell / Barlow	Mr Equipe	Honda 600	6	12:09.889	10.772	1:59.840	71.912	72.997			
5	10	Mayers / Chandler	Shelbourne	Suzuki 600	6	12:45.608	46.491	2:04.121	68.557	70.480			
6	81	Daykin / Daykin	Cameron Autotech	Ireson 600	6	13:43.775	1:44.658	2:16.048	63.716	64.301			
7	8	Flynn / Clark	Flynn	Suzuki 598	6	14:05.864	2:06.747	2:19.865	62.053	62.546			
Not class	sified												
DNF	7	Fagan / Lunt	FFRS/MRE	Yamaha 60	4	9:45.027	DNF	2:23.330	59.813	61.034			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Spd	Best Lap by				
8.876	72.990	1:57.844	74.234	2 - Harrison / Patterson				
Timekeeper:								
Clerk Of Course:								
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry								
Results @ www.sportstimingservices.com								

Printed: 23/07/2011 15:24:38